LM3671
2MHz , 600mA Step-Down DC-DC Converter in SOT23-5
General Description
The LM3671 step-down DC-DC converter is optimized for
powering ultra-low voltage circuits from a single Li-Ion cell or
3 cell NiMH/NiCd batteries. It provides up to 600mA load
current, over an input voltage range from 2.8V to 5.5V. There
are several different fixed voltage output options available as

Ordering Information
Voltage Option Order Number Spec Package Marking Supplied As
ADJ* LM3671MF-ADJ NOPB
SBTB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-ADJ NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-ADJ 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-ADJ 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.2* LM3671MF-1.2 NOPB
SBPB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.2 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.2 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.2 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.25* LM3671MF-1.25 NOPB
SDRB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.25 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.25 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.25 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.375 LM3671MF-1.375 NOPB
SEDB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.375 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.375 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.375 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.5 LM3671MF-1.5 NOPB
SBRB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.5 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.5 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.5 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.6 LM3671MF-1.6 NOPB
SDUB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.6 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.6 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.6 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.8 LM3671MF-1.8 NOPB
SBSB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.8 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.8 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.8 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
1.875 LM3671MF-1.875 NOPB
SDVB
1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.875 NOPB 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MF-1.875 1000 units, Tape-and-Reel
LM3671MFX-1.875 3000 units, Tape-and-Reel
* ADJ, 1.2 and 1.25V to be released soon.Samples available now.
LM